Accessories / Mouldings /
SPECIAL STAIR NOSE
Kährs offers a beautiful Stair Nose System made from the Original Kährs flooring planks. You can get the Kährs Stair Nose in any wood specie or design of the
Kährs 10 mm to 20 mm collections. Get the same features in your stair as your floor such as; Satin Lacquer-, Matt Lacquer-, Nature Oil- or Brushed finish as
well as Beveling.
Kährs offers a beautiful Stair Nose System made from the Original Kährs flooring planks. You can get the Kährs Stair Nose in any wood specie or design of the
Kährs 13 mm to 15 mm collections. Get the same features in your stair as your floor such as; Satin Lacquer, Matt Lacquer, Ultra Matt Lacquer, Oil or Brushed
finish as well as Beveling.
Product details
Article Number 74XXXSC40
Name SPECIAL STAIR NOSE
EAN Code 7393969237796
Weight per Package 4 kg
Height 40 mm
Length 2400 mm
Width 147 mm
Thickness 15 mm
www.kahrs.com | Kährs 2025-06-20
1 (2)
©
Descriptions & Imagery
All samples, images and product description, plus photo and brochure specifications are there for the sole purpose of giving an approximate idea of the
items described in them. They shall not form part of the contract or have any contractual force and should be viewed for illustrative purposes only. We
cannot guarantee that your computer’s display or the quality of the print will accurately reflect the colour of the products. Your product may vary slightly from
the images within this literature.
www.kahrs.com | Kährs {year}
2 (2)
©